
Holy Day Mass Schedule 
And Other Events 

November 27, 2025 - January 1, 2025 
  

       St. Joseph Vietnamese 
  
   
 Thanksgiving  
 Thurs., Nov 27    9:00 am 11:00 am 
   
 Immaculate Conception 
 Mon., Dec. 8      6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
 NO AM MASS 
  

 Penance Service  
 Thurs., Dec. 11    7:00 pm 
 (English & Spanish) 
 

  Our Lady of Guadalupe 
 Fri., Dec. 12 
 Rosary     6:15 pm 
 Mass      7:00 pm 
 

 Christmas Party  
 Sun., Dec. 14    2:00 pm 
  (combined St. Joseph & Vietnamese) 
 

 Nativity of the Lord  
 (Christmas) 
 Wed. Dec. 24    6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
 (With Children’s Pagaent) 
 Thurs., Dec. 25    10:00 am Noon 
 
 Holy Family 
 Sun., Dec. 28    Regular Mass Schedule 
  
 Mary, Holy Mother of God  
 (New Years) 
 Wed., Dec. 31     5:45 pm    
 (Communion Service)     

 Thurs., Jan 1     10:00 am  Noon 
  
  

  Saint Joseph Catholic Church 
and 

Vietnamese Catholic Community 
1401 South Mickley Avenue 

Indianapolis, IN 46241 


